AZ & PC DE FUTEN - COMPETITION TEAM - NZC SELECTIE
2024-25 season
SWIM GROUP

Count of Current Lane

NZC Cat

TOO YOUNG FOR NZC
TOO YOUNG FOR NZC Total
014/ 11-13 year olds (2013-2011)

014 / 11-13 year olds (2013-2011) Total
016/ 14-15 year olds (2010-2009)

016 / 14-15 year olds (2010-2009) Total
018/ 16-17 year olds (2008-2007)

018/ 16-17 year olds (2008-2007) Total

Senioren

Senioren Total
Grand Total

NZC SELECTIE

First Name

Nella

Aayushi
Aidan
Amalia
Jiva
Jolie
Romi
Ryan
Stavya
Wiebe
Yaban
Zoe

Annabelle
Celine
Demian
Euan
Hayes
Holly

Nick
Nienke
Ninthe
Noor

Arsen
Daniel
Ekin
Ethan
Femmie
Hicham
llana
Isabelle
Jonathan
Maddalena
Mirgali
Nathan
Nikki
Noelle
Stella
Thijs

Alex
Audrey
Ben
Cetin
Denis
Erwin
Fionn
Javier
Juliette
Mara
Michel
Ruben
Sara
Susie
Timofei

Last Name

Prchalova

Kaushal
Mooney
Banoiu-Radu
Singh
Losekoot
Lion
Dekker
Kapse
Smit
Mentes
Mammen

Olsen

Man A Hing
Hilders

Mooney
Aylward
Kohleick

Vodde

SChutte

Van Wilgenburg
van der Meulen

Nurkhaliev
Lion

Ozden
Chassin
Vroege

El Miloudi
van der Putten
Toole
Norfles Elias
Coppo
Akhmetov
Dijkstra
Dekker

de Jong
Smith
Melker

Rousanovski
Toole
Asmerom
Cetiner
Tamam
Zuijdervelt
Higgins

van Engelen
Toole
Coveanu
van Nieuwkerk
Stam

de Graaf
Roelevink
Kunin

Category
Minioren 5

Junioren 2
Junioren 1
Junioren 2
Junioren 2
Junioren 1
Junioren 2
Minioren 6
Junioren 2
Junioren 2
Junioren 2
Minioren 6

Junioren 3
Junioren 4
Junioren 4
Junioren 4
Junioren 4
Junioren 3
Junioren 3
Junioren 3
Junioren 3
Junioren 4

Jeugd 1
Jeugd 1
Jeugd 2
Jeugd 1
Jeugd 1
Jeugd 2
Jeugd 2
Jeugd 1
Jeugd 2
Jeugd 1
Jeugd 2
Jeugd 2
Jeugd 1
Jeugd 1
Jeugd 2
Jeugd 2

Senioren open
Senioren open
Senioren 2
Senioren open
Senioren 1
Senioren open
Senioren 2
Senioren open
Senioren 1
Senioren open
Senioren open
Senioren open
Senioren open
Senioren 1
Senioren open

Year
2014

2011
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2013
2011
2011
2011
2013

2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009

2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007

2003
2000
2005
1983
2006
1975
2005
1968
2006
2002
1997
1998
2004
2006
2004
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Grand Total



